‘Nomination and Remuneration Committee’ of the Company has approved the allotment of equity shares 
at the meeting of the Committee held today. The meeting started at 03:00 PM and concluded at 03:30 
PM. The details of Allotment are as follows: 

1. 13,460 (Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty) Equity Shares at Rs. 25/- (Rupees Twenty-

Five Only) each pursuant to exercise of Options under Dudigital Global Limited Employees Stock 
Option Scheme, 2022. Details pursuant to Regulation 10(c) of the SEBI (Share Based Employee 
Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021 are attached as ‘Annexure-A’. 

2. 19,618 (Nineteen Thousand Six Hundred and Eighteen) Equity Shares at Rs. 2/- (Rupees Two 

Only) each pursuant to exercise of Options under Dudigital Global Limited Employees Stock Option 
Scheme, 2022. Details pursuant to Regulation 10(c) of the SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and 
Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021 are attached as ‘Annexure-B’.